D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Jul 27, 2017
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
9422TCN30
DISCONNECT SWITCH 600VAC 30AMP NEMA
Product availability : Stock - Normally stocked in distribution facility
Price* : 386.00 USD
Main
Range of product 9422T
Product or component type Disconnect Switch
Disconnector device type Non-fusible disconnect switch
Product mounting Flange rod variable depth
Line Rated Current 30 A
Motor power hp 15 hp 460 V AC
20 hp 575 V AC
5 hp 250 V DC
7.5 hp 230 V AC
7.5 hp 200 V AC
Provided equipment Ordered separately
Product certifications CSA
UL recognized
Ordering and shipping details
Category 21732 - 9422
Discount Schedule CP1
GTIN 00785901879749
Nbr. of units in pkg. 1
Package weight(Lbs) 5.4800000000000004
Returnability Y
Country of origin MX
Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Not Green Premium product
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Will be compliant  on  3Q2014
Will be compliant  on  3Q2014
REACh Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
2
Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months